
Siwan - Nakaha Jungle Passenger (UnReserved)/05141 - Pass - NER 
SV/Siwan Junction to JEA/Nakaha Jungle 
4h 25m - 124 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SV Siwan Junction 05:40 1 1 0 62 69 NER
2 ZRDE Jiradei 05:50 05:52 2m 1 1 10 46 68 NER
3 KYW Karchhui Halt 05:59 06:00 1m 1 1 16 66 70 NER
4 MW Mairwa 06:05 06:07 2m 1 1 21 65 71 NER
5 BTK Bankata 06:13 06:15 2m 1 1 28 48 73 NER
6 BHTR Bhatpar Rani 06:25 06:27 2m 1 1 36 80 73 NER
7 NNPR Nonapar Halt 06:33 06:34 1m 1 1 44 7 76 NER
8 BTT Bhatni Junction 07:13 07:15 2m 0 1 49 54 77 NER
9 NRA Nunkhar 07:23 07:25 2m 0 1 56 63 75 NER
10 AHLR Ahilyapur 07:32 07:33 1m 1 1 63 28 80 NER
11 DEOS Deoria Sadar 07:46 07:48 2m 0 1 69 50 78 NER
12 BALR Baitalpur 07:56 07:58 2m 1 1 76 34 81 NER
13 GB Gauri Bazar 08:13 08:15 2m 0 1 85 53 81 NER
14 CC Chauri Chaura 08:26 08:28 2m 1 1 94 24 86 NER
15 SANR Sardarnagar 08:41 08:43 2m 1 1 100 23 83 NER
16 KHM Kusmhi 08:58 09:00 2m 1 1 105 32 84 NER
17 GKC Gorakhpur Cantt. 09:18 09:20 2m 1 115 11 86 NER
18 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 2A 1 119 22 84 NER
19 JEA Nakaha Jungle 10:05 0 1 124 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (04:06)

Jun 06 2024 (04:06)

1

1


